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Stop Sequence:

# N# St. Code Description Brand Element
1. 60 1140 257 Cocoa Brown Janome Polyester

2. 22 4368 219 Olive Green Janome Polyester

3. 21 3798 218 Yellow Green Janome Polyester

4. 28 340 225 Red Janome Polyester

5. 15 4078 212 Peach Janome Polyester

6. 17 3109 214 Brown Janome Polyester

7. 3 422 001 White Janome Polyester

8. 28 369 225 Red Janome Polyester

9. 4 974 002 Black Janome Polyester

10. 3 66 001 White Janome Polyester

Production Worksheet
Wilcom TrueSizer

*0476 W115*
Design: 0476_w115

Colorway: Colorway 1

Stitches: 18664

Colors: 8

Height: 3.52 in

Width: 4.54 in

Zoom: 1:1

Created by: Last saved: 18.11.2021 11:32:17 Printed: 18.11.2021 11:37:39 Page 1 of 1



Stop Sequence:

# N# St. Code Description Brand Element
1. 60 1283 257 Cocoa Brown Janome Polyester

2. 22 4823 219 Olive Green Janome Polyester

3. 21 4284 218 Yellow Green Janome Polyester

4. 28 371 225 Red Janome Polyester

5. 15 4697 212 Peach Janome Polyester

6. 17 3622 214 Brown Janome Polyester

7. 3 496 001 White Janome Polyester

8. 28 456 225 Red Janome Polyester

9. 4 1045 002 Black Janome Polyester

10. 3 73 001 White Janome Polyester

Production Worksheet
Wilcom TrueSizer
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Colorway: Colorway 1

Stitches: 21150

Colors: 8

Height: 3.94 in

Width: 5.09 in

Zoom: 1:1
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Stop Sequence:

# N# St. Code Description Brand Element
1. 60 1514 257 Cocoa Brown Janome Polyester

2. 22 5608 219 Olive Green Janome Polyester

3. 21 4911 218 Yellow Green Janome Polyester

4. 28 463 225 Red Janome Polyester

5. 15 5858 212 Peach Janome Polyester

6. 17 4605 214 Brown Janome Polyester

7. 3 630 001 White Janome Polyester

8. 28 586 225 Red Janome Polyester

9. 4 1171 002 Black Janome Polyester

10. 3 84 001 White Janome Polyester

Production Worksheet
Wilcom TrueSizer
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